ResID (T)

Vivian Thomson
Vivian Thomson
Vivian Thomson
Vivian Thomson
Vivian Thomson
Vivian Thomson
Vivian Thomson
Vivian Thomson
Vivian Thomson

Vivian Thomson
Vivian Thomson
Vivian Thomson
Vivian Thomson
Vivian Thomson
Vivian Thomson
Vivian Thomson
Vivian Thomson
Vivian Thomson
Vivian Thomson
Vivian Thomson
Vivian Thomson
Vivian Thomson
Vivian Thomson
Vivian Thomson
Vivian Thomson
Vivian Thomson

Vivian Thomson

Date Description of Approved Duty-Expense Item-Details of Journey

06/08/25 Home to West Lintoin to Home - site visit for planning

07/08/25 Home to TGweedsmuir to home for CC mtg

11/08/25 Home to HQ to home for planning meeting

12/08/25 Home to Peebles to Home for SBC community event

18/08/25 Home to Drumelzier to Home for Broughton CC

18/08/25 Home to HQ to Home for LRB

20/08/25 Home to WL to home for community engagement event

21/08/25 Home to HQ to Home for full Council mtg

23/08/25 Home to Peebles to home for community event re Drill Hall/Live
Borders stuff

15/09/25 Home to HQ to Home for planning mtg

25/09/25 Home to HQ to Home for full council

25/09/25 Home to Skirling to Home for community council mtg

04/10/25 Home to West Linton to Home for surgery

06/10/25 Home to Peebles to Home - mtg with officers and services re Fires

06/10/25 Home to West Linton to Home for CC mtg

09/10/25 Home to Peebles to Home for CC mtg

10/10/25 Home to HQ to Home for Ed Appeal

20/10/25 Home to HQ to home for planning

22/10/25 Home to Peebles (community cnv) to Lamancha (CC mtg) to home

28/10/25 Home to HQ to home for Staffing Appeal

29/10/25 Home to HQ to home - Council mtg

01/12/25 Home to HQ to Home for Exec Mtg

04/12/25 Home to HQ to Home for full Council mtg

04/12/25 Home to Skirling to home for CC mtg

08/12/25 Home to HQ to Home for Planning mtg

11/12/25 Home to Peebles to Home for Peebles CC mtg

Car and Passenger

Van No. of
Miles
20.00
29.00
72.00
20.00
14.00
72.00
10.00
72.00
20.00

74.00
74.00
11.00
10.00
20.00
10.00
20.00
74.00
74.00
25.00
74.00
74.00
72.00
72.00
11.00
72.00
20.00
1,116.00

No. Of
Miles
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1.00

Other
Travel etc
(£)
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Other
Expenses
(£)
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



