

ResID (T)	Date	Description of Approved Duty-Expense Item-Details of Journey	Car and		Other	Other
			Van No. of	Passenger		
			Miles	Miles	(£)	(£)
Vivian Thomson	06/08/25	Home to West Linton to Home - site visit for planning	20.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Vivian Thomson	07/08/25	Home to TGweedsmuir to home for CC mtg	29.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Vivian Thomson	11/08/25	Home to HQ to home for planning meeting	72.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Vivian Thomson	12/08/25	Home to Peebles to Home for SBC community event	20.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Vivian Thomson	18/08/25	Home to Drumelzier to Home for Broughton CC	14.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Vivian Thomson	18/08/25	Home to HQ to Home for LRB	72.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Vivian Thomson	20/08/25	Home to WL to home for community engagement event	10.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Vivian Thomson	21/08/25	Home to HQ to Home for full Council mtg	72.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Vivian Thomson	23/08/25	Home to Peebles to home for community event re Drill Hall/Live Borders stuff	20.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Vivian Thomson	15/09/25	Home to HQ to Home for planning mtg	74.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Vivian Thomson	25/09/25	Home to HQ to Home for full council	74.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Vivian Thomson	25/09/25	Home to Skirling to Home for community council mtg	11.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Vivian Thomson	04/10/25	Home to West Linton to Home for surgery	10.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Vivian Thomson	06/10/25	Home to Peebles to Home - mtg with officers and services re Fires	20.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Vivian Thomson	06/10/25	Home to West Linton to Home for CC mtg	10.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Vivian Thomson	09/10/25	Home to Peebles to Home for CC mtg	20.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Vivian Thomson	10/10/25	Home to HQ to Home for Ed Appeal	74.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Vivian Thomson	20/10/25	Home to HQ to home for planning	74.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Vivian Thomson	22/10/25	Home to Peebles (community cnv) to Lamancha (CC mtg) to home	25.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Vivian Thomson	28/10/25	Home to HQ to home for Staffing Appeal	74.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Vivian Thomson	29/10/25	Home to HQ to home - Council mtg	74.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Vivian Thomson	01/12/25	Home to HQ to Home for Exec Mtg	72.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Vivian Thomson	04/12/25	Home to HQ to Home for full Council mtg	72.00	1.00	0.00	0.00
Vivian Thomson	04/12/25	Home to Skirling to home for CC mtg	11.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Vivian Thomson	08/12/25	Home to HQ to Home for Planning mtg	72.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Vivian Thomson	11/12/25	Home to Peebles to Home for Peebles CC mtg	20.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Vivian Thomson			1,116.00	1.00	0.00	0.00